GENERAL
r-~,-,---=:;-;===:;;-1:---------------'''-
-..
VOlUM E XXIX No. 12 MAY, 1955
UNIT R-C OSCILLATOR-20 CYCLES TO 500 KC
Since Van del' Pol's pioneering work
on R-C oscillator circuits,l commercial
in truments using various circuit con

(depth) 7 inches ovrr-all.
Net Weight: 6!1 pounds.
Type Code Word Price
1210-8 Unit R-C Oscillator • • • • • • • • ABAFT $140.00
1203-A Unit Power Supply • • • • • • • ALIVE 40.00
1210-Pl Detector and Discriminator DUnAO 75.00
480-P4U3 Relay-Rack Panel • • • • • • • • • UXIPANCART 12.50
480-P4Ul Relay-Rack Panel • • • • • • • • • NJPANARCH 12.50
1206-8 Unit Amplifier • • • • • • • • • • • • ARROR 85.00
908-P 1 Synchronous Dial Drive • • • • • • SYNOO 27.50
908-P2 Synchronous Dial Drive •••••• SYNKA 27.50
RECORDER COUPLING FOR PRECISION DIALS
In the previous article mention i
made of a means for coupling the Bruel
and Kjaer Model BL-230-1: Le\"el Re
corder to General Radio TYPE 907 and
TYPE 908 Gear Drive Precision Dials.
The l\Iodel BL-3005 Coupler and the
Model BL-3003 Flexible Cable I have
been developed by Bruel and Kjaer for
u e \\"ith General Radio in truments
that arc equipped \\"ith the, e dial.
Figure 1 ho\\'s thi' coupling system at-
1 The rccordC'r and the attachments are R"ailable from
the Brush Electronics Company, 3-l05 Perkins .-\venue,
Cle"eland 14, Ohio.
tached to the General Radio TYPE
130-1:-B Beat-Frequency Audio Gen
erator.2
With the ,'etup shown, the speed of
driving the frequency-control of the os
cillator is elected by one et of gears in
the recorder, and the 'peed of the re
cording paper i separately, elected by
the gear-shift mechanism on the re
corder. By electing a shaft peed of
7.5 rpm and a paper speed of 1 mml
'Woodward. . A., "The Type [30-l-B Beat-FrC<1uency
Audio Cenerator·. General RlI.dio Experimenter, Vol.